

STREET NAME	PCR VALUE	PCR CONDITION	LENGTH (FT)	REPAIR \$	CUMULATIVE
MEADOWLAWN DRIVE	33.20	VERY POOR	2,436	\$ 292,320	\$ 292,320
VALLEY VIEW ROAD (Highland -S.R.82)	39.85	VERY POOR	7,340	\$ 880,800	\$ 1,173,120
SHEPARD ROAD (S.R.82-Highland Rd.)	42.55	VERY POOR	4,675	\$ 561,000	\$ 1,734,120
FOXHILL LANE	45.00	POOR	517	\$ 62,040	\$ 1,796,160
SKYLAND DRIVE	47.55	POOR	1,080	\$ 129,600	\$ 1,925,760
COMMANCHE TRAIL	48.10	POOR	814	\$ 97,680	\$ 2,023,440
EILEEN DRIVE	48.65	POOR	2,548	\$ 305,760	\$ 2,329,200
ROBIN LANE	49.20	POOR	520	\$ 62,400	\$ 2,391,600
LEDGE ROAD (R.R.Bridge)	50.00	POOR	220	\$ 26,400	\$ 2,418,000
NORTH BEDFORD ROAD (N.Corp-Ledge Rd.)	50.85	POOR	5,225	\$ 627,000	\$ 3,045,000
LAUREL DRIVE (Chamberlain-Shepard)	51.20	POOR	2,690	\$ 322,800	\$ 3,367,800
SIOUX LANE	51.25	POOR	1,256	\$ 150,720	\$ 3,518,520
SHEPARD HILLS BOULEVARD (Shepard - #1044)	51.45	POOR	2,671	\$ 320,520	\$ 3,839,040
WATERS DRIVE	52.35	POOR	2,200	\$ 264,000	\$ 4,103,040
THISTLERIDGE DRIVE	52.95	POOR	1,541	\$ 184,920	\$ 4,287,960
SUMMER ROAD	53.45	POOR	1,630	\$ 195,600	\$ 4,483,560
BERKSHIRE DRIVE (NORTH BEDFORD TO CROW)	53.55	POOR	1,318	\$ 158,160	\$ 4,641,720
BROOKPOINT DRIVE	54.20	POOR	2,632	\$ 315,840	\$ 4,957,560
SUGARBUSH PARK	54.80	POOR	1,225	\$ 147,000	\$ 5,104,560
OAKVIEW ROAD (east of creek)	54.95	POOR	635	\$ 76,200	\$ 5,180,760
BROOKDALE LANE	55.35	FAIR to POOR	1,846	\$ 196,907	\$ 5,377,667
DRIFTWOOD LANE (Shepard-Barkdale)	55.40	FAIR to POOR	1,620	\$ 172,800	\$ 5,550,467
FIRESTONE LANE (Ledge-Robinwood Terrace)	55.45	FAIR to POOR	1,275	\$ 136,000	\$ 5,686,467
STONERIDGE ROAD	55.85	FAIR to POOR	820	\$ 87,467	\$ 5,773,933
SEMINOLE LANE	56.00	FAIR to POOR	2,224	\$ 237,227	\$ 6,011,160
SWALLOW DRIVE	56.65	FAIR to POOR	770	\$ 82,133	\$ 6,093,293
HIGHLAND POINTE PARKWAY	57.55	FAIR to POOR	2,244	\$ 239,360	\$ 6,332,653
CHEYENNE RUN	57.60	FAIR to POOR	1,188	\$ 126,720	\$ 6,459,373
VALLEY VIEW ROAD (Summer-Preserve Lane)	59.00	FAIR to POOR	1,970	\$ 210,133	\$ 6,669,507
TANGLEWOOD DRIVE	61.30	FAIR to POOR	1,414	\$ 150,827	\$ 6,820,333
LONGWOOD DRIVE	61.40	FAIR to POOR	1,300	\$ 138,667	\$ 6,959,000
Longbrook Drive	61.45	FAIR to POOR	1,035	\$ 110,400	\$ 7,069,400
BARKDALE LANE (Newport-Bonnie)	62.85	FAIR to POOR	986	\$ 105,173	\$ 7,174,573
SOUTH SKYLAND DRIVE	62.90	FAIR to POOR	1,070	\$ 114,133	\$ 7,288,707
TWINSBURG ROAD (VALLEY VIEW TO EAST CORP)	63.10	FAIR to POOR	3,600	\$ 384,000	\$ 7,672,707
TWINSBURG ROAD (WEST CORP TO VALLEY VIEW)	63.10	FAIR to POOR	3,200	\$ 341,333	\$ 8,014,040
CROW DRIVE (Shepard Hills-S.R.82)	64.00	FAIR to POOR	3,865	\$ 412,267	\$ 8,426,307
LEDGE ROAD (N.Bedford Rd. -Shepard Rd.)	64.10	FAIR to POOR	5,450	\$ 581,333	\$ 9,007,640
CHENOOK RUN	65.20	FAIR	885	\$ 59,000	\$ 9,066,640
ROSELAND DRIVE	65.30	FAIR	2,190	\$ 146,000	\$ 9,212,640
ATTERBURY DRIVE	65.35	FAIR	1,712	\$ 114,133	\$ 9,326,773
LEDGE ROAD (R.R.Bridge -N.Bedford Rd.)	65.40	FAIR	1,510	\$ 100,667	\$ 9,427,440
GLORIA DRIVE	66.45	FAIR	956	\$ 63,733	\$ 9,491,173
LEDGE ROAD (S.R.8-R.R.Bridge)	66.50	FAIR	3,730	\$ 248,667	\$ 9,739,840
MACEDONIA COMMONS BOULEVARD	66.95	FAIR	3,685	\$ 245,667	\$ 9,985,507
CAPITAL BOULEVARD	67.05	FAIR	838	\$ 55,867	\$ 10,041,373
BLUE JAY TRAIL	67.35	FAIR	1,900	\$ 126,667	\$ 10,168,040
LEDGEVIEW ROAD	67.40	FAIR	1,434	\$ 95,600	\$ 10,263,640
NAVAJO TRAIL	67.60	FAIR	2,737	\$ 182,467	\$ 10,446,107
SHERWOOD DRIVE	67.60	FAIR	2,408	\$ 160,533	\$ 10,606,640
CROW DRIVE (Shepard Hills-Seminole Lane)	67.75	FAIR	1,210	\$ 80,667	\$ 10,687,307
HIGHLAND ROAD (WEST CORP TO SR 8)	68.10	FAIR	1,188	\$ 79,200	\$ 10,766,507
IROQUOIS RUN	68.80	FAIR	3,592	\$ 239,467	\$ 11,005,973
LEDGE ACRES ROAD	69.15	FAIR	2,680	\$ 178,667	\$ 11,184,640
RIVER RUN DRIVE	69.30	FAIR	3,952	\$ 263,467	\$ 11,448,107
BLACKFEET LANE	69.40	FAIR	828	\$ 55,200	\$ 11,503,307
PARK LEDGE DRIVE	69.85	FAIR	2,065	\$ 137,667	\$ 11,640,973
NEWPORT DRIVE	70.20	FAIR	2,430	\$ 162,000	\$ 11,802,973
WILTSHIRE ROAD	70.50	FAIR	1,214	\$ 80,933	\$ 11,883,907
WHISPERING WOODS DRIVE	70.60	FAIR	2,755	\$ 183,667	\$ 12,067,573
SMOKERISE DRIVE	70.65	FAIR	1,538	\$ 102,533	\$ 12,170,107
HIGHLAND ROAD (Empire Parkway-S.Bedford)	71.15	FAIR	1,985	\$ 132,333	\$ 12,302,440
GRISWOLD CIRCLE	71.35	FAIR	315	\$ 21,000	\$ 12,323,440
CHINABERRY CIRCLE NORTH	71.50	FAIR	2,483	\$ 165,533	\$ 12,488,973

STREET NAME	PCR VALUE	PCR CONDITION	LENGTH (FT)	REPAIR \$	CUMULATIVE
BENDLETON DRIVE	71.80	FAIR	1,507	\$ 100,467	\$ 12,589,440
FAIR LANE	71.80	FAIR	2,018	\$ 134,533	\$ 12,723,973
IROQUOIS TRAIL	71.85	FAIR	1,747	\$ 116,467	\$ 12,840,440
CHINABERRY CIRCLE SOUTH	72.10	FAIR	1,727	\$ 115,133	\$ 12,955,573
SAYBROOK DRIVE	72.60	FAIR	1,115	\$ 74,333	\$ 13,029,907
POND BROOK LANE (Whispering Woods-#7670)	72.90	FAIR	375	\$ 25,000	\$ 13,054,907
WREN DRIVE	72.90	FAIR	1,684	\$ 112,267	\$ 13,167,173
BROOK CIRCLE	73.10	FAIR	682	\$ 45,467	\$ 13,212,640
PRAIRIE CROSSING	73.10	FAIR	1,404	\$ 93,600	\$ 13,306,240
SOUTH BEDFORD ROAD (CURBED SECTION TO SR 82)	73.15	FAIR	1,430	\$ 95,333	\$ 13,401,573
APACHE RUN (Ledge-Iroquois Trail)	73.40	FAIR	570	\$ 38,000	\$ 13,439,573
CROW TRAIL	73.40	FAIR	1,735	\$ 115,667	\$ 13,555,240
APACHE RUN (Cherokee Run-Iroquois Trail)	74.45	FAIR	1,813	\$ 120,867	\$ 13,676,107
BROADMOOR ROAD	75.05	GOOD	1,405	\$ 37,467	\$ 13,713,573
VALLEY VIEW ROAD (Twinsburg Rd. - Highland Rd)	75.05	GOOD	7,550	\$ 201,333	\$ 13,914,907
PARK AVENUE	75.10	GOOD	768	\$ 20,480	\$ 13,935,387
MAPLE COURT	75.20	GOOD	912	\$ 24,320	\$ 13,959,707
FIELD STONE LANE	75.25	GOOD	301	\$ 8,027	\$ 13,967,733
HIGHLAND ROAD (Valley View - East Corp.)	75.35	GOOD	5,277	\$ 140,720	\$ 14,108,453
N.SPRING HILL DRIVE (Firestone Lane-Cul-de-Sac)	75.35	GOOD	706	\$ 18,827	\$ 14,127,280
HAMPTON DRIVE	75.40	GOOD	2,229	\$ 59,440	\$ 14,186,720
CHEROKEE RUN	75.80	GOOD	2,688	\$ 71,680	\$ 14,258,400
SHOSHONE TRAIL	76.00	GOOD	1,097	\$ 29,253	\$ 14,287,653
BLACKHAWK RUN	76.20	GOOD	925	\$ 24,667	\$ 14,312,320
DEEPWOOD DRIVE (#1119 TO SHEPARD)	76.55	GOOD	2,995	\$ 79,867	\$ 14,392,187
FLORENCE DRIVE	77.20	GOOD	1,303	\$ 34,747	\$ 14,426,933
JANES LANE	77.30	GOOD	1,633	\$ 43,547	\$ 14,470,480
HARMON DRIVE	77.35	GOOD	1,696	\$ 45,227	\$ 14,515,707
MELODY LANE	77.80	GOOD	5,492	\$ 146,453	\$ 14,662,160
BRIARWOOD ROAD	77.90	GOOD	710	\$ 18,933	\$ 14,681,093
ELMWOOD DRIVE	77.95	GOOD	2,246	\$ 59,893	\$ 14,740,987
RAYS LANE	77.95	GOOD	1,250	\$ 33,333	\$ 14,774,320
RED BUSH LANE	78.00	GOOD	1,350	\$ 36,000	\$ 14,810,320
SOUTH FARM ROAD	78.20	GOOD	1,716	\$ 45,760	\$ 14,856,080
WALTERS ROAD	78.35	GOOD	1,276	\$ 34,027	\$ 14,890,107
LAWTON DRIVE (Berkshire-Cul-de-Sac)(north)	78.45	GOOD	836	\$ 22,293	\$ 14,912,400
AIRLANE DRIVE (LEDGE TO PARK LEDGE)	78.50	GOOD	1,748	\$ 46,613	\$ 14,959,013
BAVARIA ROAD	78.50	GOOD	4,000	\$ 106,667	\$ 15,065,680
ELIZABETH LANE	78.95	GOOD	2,025	\$ 54,000	\$ 15,119,680
LACROSSE DRIVE	79.00	GOOD	895	\$ 23,867	\$ 15,143,547
STARLIGHT ROAD	79.02	GOOD	1,046	\$ 27,893	\$ 15,171,440
CHENOOK TRAIL	79.05	GOOD	825	\$ 22,000	\$ 15,193,440
NORTH BEDFORD ROAD (Ledge Rd. - S.R.82)	79.15	GOOD	7,920	\$ 211,200	\$ 15,404,640
CRESTLINE DRIVE	79.25	GOOD	473	\$ 12,613	\$ 15,417,253
ROLL AND HOLD PARKWAY	79.30	GOOD	1,442	\$ 38,453	\$ 15,455,707
NORTH FREEWAY DRIVE (Ledge-Acorn Drive)	79.35	GOOD	5,770	\$ 153,867	\$ 15,609,573
LAWTON DRIVE (Berkshire-Cul-de-Sac)(south)	79.45	GOOD	875	\$ 23,333	\$ 15,632,907
PRESERVE LANE	79.50	GOOD	3,105	\$ 82,800	\$ 15,715,707
HARPER LANE	79.65	GOOD	505	\$ 13,467	\$ 15,729,173
CYPRESS COURT	80.15	GOOD	497	\$ 13,253	\$ 15,742,427
ISABELLE LANE	80.35	GOOD	716	\$ 19,093	\$ 15,761,520
MIMOSA DRIVE	80.35	GOOD	1,536	\$ 40,960	\$ 15,802,480
DRESSER LANE	80.40	GOOD	555	\$ 14,800	\$ 15,817,280
GRISWOLD CIRCLE	80.55	GOOD	315	\$ 8,400	\$ 15,825,680
HARAD COURT	80.90	GOOD	260	\$ 6,933	\$ 15,832,613
BROADLEDGE ROAD	80.95	GOOD	629	\$ 16,773	\$ 15,849,387
LANCEWOOD DRIVE	81.10	GOOD	1,860	\$ 49,600	\$ 15,898,987
MIG COURT	81.20	GOOD	900	\$ 24,000	\$ 15,922,987
BEL AIR CIRCLE	81.25	GOOD	345	\$ 9,200	\$ 15,932,187
VERNON LANE	81.40	GOOD	648	\$ 17,280	\$ 15,949,467
SPRING HILL DRIVE	81.50	GOOD	2,750	\$ 73,333	\$ 16,022,800
MANOR COURT	81.65	GOOD	450	\$ 12,000	\$ 16,034,800
WILLOW LANE	81.65	GOOD	1,500	\$ 40,000	\$ 16,074,800
MERLINE LANE	81.85	GOOD	500	\$ 13,333	\$ 16,088,133

STREET NAME	PCR VALUE	PCR CONDITION	LENGTH (FT)	REPAIR \$	CUMULATIVE
STONE BROOK CIRCLE	82.45	GOOD	257	\$ 6,853	\$ 16,094,987
MAPLEVIEW ROAD	82.65	GOOD	650	\$ 17,333	\$ 16,112,320
WEST SHERRI DRIVE	82.65	GOOD	650	\$ 17,333	\$ 16,129,653
LONG DRIVE	82.75	GOOD	947	\$ 25,253	\$ 16,154,907
OAKTREE DRIVE	83.05	GOOD	1,770	\$ 47,200	\$ 16,202,107
SOUTH BEDFORD COURT	83.30	GOOD	640	\$ 17,067	\$ 16,219,173
MEADOW WOODS DRIVE	83.50	GOOD	1,590	\$ 42,400	\$ 16,261,573
NORTH MELODY LANE(Isabelle-E.Valley View)#8652	83.60	GOOD	2,115	\$ 56,400	\$ 16,317,973
GOLDEN LINK BOULEVARD	83.65	GOOD	1,650	\$ 44,000	\$ 16,361,973
FIRESTONE LANE (Robinwood Terrace-Isabelle)	83.85	GOOD	2,510	\$ 66,933	\$ 16,428,907
CHERRY CIRCLE	84.03	GOOD	329	\$ 8,773	\$ 16,437,680
REGAL RIDGE CIRCLE	84.25	GOOD	395	\$ 10,533	\$ 16,448,213
SHEPARD ROAD (I480 - S.R.82)	84.30	GOOD	10,140	\$ 270,400	\$ 16,718,613
BOBOLINK DRIVE	84.80	GOOD	1,334	\$ 35,573	\$ 16,754,187
EATON ROAD	84.85	GOOD	450	\$ 12,000	\$ 16,766,187
FOREST POINT CIRCLE	84.85	GOOD	1,029	\$ 27,440	\$ 16,793,627
FOREST POINT DRIVE (Park Lledge Drive to Forest Point Circle)	84.85	GOOD	770	\$ 20,533	\$ 16,814,160
ASHFORD DRIVE	84.90	GOOD	1,481	\$ 39,493	\$ 16,853,653
BISHOP DRIVE	85.25	GOOD	1,001	\$ 26,693	\$ 16,880,347
CESSNA DRIVE	85.25	GOOD	1,521	\$ 40,560	\$ 16,920,907
JUNIPER COURT	85.25	GOOD	629	\$ 16,773	\$ 16,937,680
BOULDER RIDGE LANE	85.30	GOOD	299	\$ 7,973	\$ 16,945,653
WOODVIEW DRIVE	85.30	GOOD	397	\$ 10,587	\$ 16,956,240
RIVERVIEW ROAD (Berkshire-Longbrook)	86.15	GOOD	2,440	\$ 65,067	\$ 17,021,307
LANES END	86.25	GOOD	270	\$ 7,200	\$ 17,028,507
DRIFTWOOD LANE (Cul-de-sac-Barkdale)	86.65	GOOD	995	\$ 26,533	\$ 17,055,040
CORPORATE PARK DRIVE	86.80	GOOD	985	\$ 26,267	\$ 17,081,307
FOREST POINT DRIVE (Park Lledge Drive to Longwood Drive)	87.60	GOOD	1,060	\$ 28,267	\$ 17,109,573
EMPIRE PARKWAY (South)	87.70	GOOD	717	\$ 19,120	\$ 17,128,693
ROCKY TOP CIRCLE	87.75	GOOD	230	\$ 6,133	\$ 17,134,827
CLIFFVIEW DRIVE	88.60	GOOD	740	\$ 19,733	\$ 17,154,560
INDIAN RUN	88.95	GOOD	1,356	\$ 36,160	\$ 17,190,720
84 LUMBER DRIVE	89.00	GOOD	436	\$ 11,627	\$ 17,202,347
VALLEY VIEW ROAD (Preserve Lane-S.R.8)	89.30	GOOD	2,205	\$ 58,800	\$ 17,261,147
VIOLA WAY (Highland to Phase 2 limit)	89.30	GOOD	1,275	\$ 34,000	\$ 17,295,147
PINETREE DRIVE	89.60	GOOD	426	\$ 11,360	\$ 17,306,507
MILLSTREAM RUN	89.85	GOOD	887	\$ 23,653	\$ 17,330,160
NORTH MELODY LANE(#8652-East Valley View)	90.20	VERY GOOD	1,350	\$ 18,000	\$ 17,348,160
PABIN COURT	90.30	VERY GOOD	324	\$ 4,320	\$ 17,352,480
THORNTON COURT	90.40	VERY GOOD	512	\$ 6,827	\$ 17,359,307
SHERRI DRIVE	90.50	VERY GOOD	1,530	\$ 20,400	\$ 17,379,707
TIMBER RIDGE DRIVE	90.60	VERY GOOD	980	\$ 13,067	\$ 17,392,773
HIGHLAND ROAD (VALLEY VIEW TO ROLL & HOLD)	91.20	VERY GOOD	1,275	\$ 17,000	\$ 17,409,773
WOODLAWN DRIVE	91.20	VERY GOOD	517	\$ 6,893	\$ 17,416,667
OAKVIEW ROAD (west of creek)	91.60	VERY GOOD	465	\$ 6,200	\$ 17,422,867
POND BROOK LANE (#7670-River Run Drive)	91.60	VERY GOOD	540	\$ 7,200	\$ 17,430,067
RESERVE LANE	91.60	VERY GOOD	775	\$ 10,333	\$ 17,440,400
BERKSHIRE DRIVE (CROW TO HN 1282)	91.70	VERY GOOD	1,650	\$ 22,000	\$ 17,462,400
PARK RIDGE LANE	91.80	VERY GOOD	1,630	\$ 21,733	\$ 17,484,133
RIDGEVIEW DRIVE	91.80	VERY GOOD	578	\$ 7,707	\$ 17,491,840
VALLEY VIEW ROAD (SOUTH CORP. -Twinsburg Rd.)	92.00	VERY GOOD	1,845	\$ 24,600	\$ 17,516,440
VIOLA WAY (phase 2 limit to Morning Glory)	92.10	VERY GOOD	225	\$ 3,000	\$ 17,519,440
BULL CREEK LANE	92.60	VERY GOOD	1,040	\$ 13,867	\$ 17,533,307
FORESTVIEW CIRCLE	92.60	VERY GOOD	339	\$ 4,520	\$ 17,537,827
MORNING GLORY DRIVE	92.60	VERY GOOD	426	\$ 5,680	\$ 17,543,507
PINE SPRING DRIVE	92.70	VERY GOOD	982	\$ 13,093	\$ 17,556,600
REDWOOD COURT	92.75	VERY GOOD	378	\$ 5,040	\$ 17,561,640
BERKSHIRE DRIVE (#1282 - Shepard)	92.90	VERY GOOD	2,586	\$ 34,480	\$ 17,596,120
CLIFFVIEW CIRCLE	93.70	VERY GOOD	356	\$ 4,747	\$ 17,600,867
Longbrook Drive	94.30	VERY GOOD	1,035	\$ 13,800	\$ 17,614,667
JENKINS ROAD	94.60	VERY GOOD	413	\$ 5,507	\$ 17,620,173
HIGHLAND ROAD (Roll & Hold-Empire Parkway)	95.00	VERY GOOD	1,670	\$ 22,267	\$ 17,642,440
SOUTH FREEWAY DRIVE	95.60	VERY GOOD	8,650	\$ 115,333	\$ 17,757,773
HIGHLAND ROAD (#380-S.R.8)	96.10	VERY GOOD	625	\$ 8,333	\$ 17,766,107

STREET NAME	PCR VALUE	PCR CONDITION	LENGTH (FT)	REPAIR \$	CUMULATIVE
LANGSTON COURT	96.60	VERY GOOD	969	\$ 12,920	\$ 17,779,027
CHAMBERLIN ROAD	97.00	VERY GOOD	820	\$ 10,933	\$ 17,789,960
SOUTH BEDFORD ROAD (HIGHLAND TO CURBED SECTION)	97.00	VERY GOOD	4,183	\$ 55,773	\$ 17,845,733
SOUTH PARK DRIVE	97.60	VERY GOOD	743	\$ 9,907	\$ 17,855,640
PASTER COURT	97.70	VERY GOOD	680	\$ 9,067	\$ 17,864,707
DEEPWOOD (CROW - #1119)	98.00	VERY GOOD	1,215	\$ 16,200	\$ 17,880,907
MORNING GLORY DRIVE	98.00	VERY GOOD	965	\$ 12,867	\$ 17,893,773
SHEPARD HILLS BOULEVARD (CROW - #1044)	98.00	VERY GOOD	1,475	\$ 19,667	\$ 17,913,440
SHEPARD ROAD (I480 TO RAVENNA)	98.00	VERY GOOD	3,790	\$ 50,533	\$ 17,963,973
BRUCE DRIVE (Blueberry - Barkdale)	99.00	VERY GOOD	525	\$ 7,000	\$ 17,970,973
BRUCE DRIVE (Barkdale - Brookdale)	99.00	VERY GOOD	1,080	\$ 14,400	\$ 17,985,373
BRUCE DRIVE (Blueberry - Blueberry)	100.00	VERY GOOD	250	\$ 1,333	\$ 17,986,707
BARKDALE LANE (Laurel-Bonnie)	100.00	VERY GOOD	2,265	\$ 12,080	\$ 17,998,787
BRADFORD DRIVE	100.00	VERY GOOD	1,860	\$ 9,920	\$ 18,008,707
HIGHLAND ROAD (S.Bedford-#380)	100.00	VERY GOOD	912	\$ 4,864	\$ 18,013,571
AIRLANE DRIVE (SKYLAND TO LEDGE)	100.00	VERY GOOD	1,080	\$ 5,760	\$ 18,019,331
BLUEBERRY LANE	100.00	VERY GOOD	1,934	\$ 10,315	\$ 18,029,645
BONNIE ROAD	100.00	VERY GOOD	2,489	\$ 13,275	\$ 18,042,920
WESTWOOD DRIVE	100.00	VERY GOOD	1,048	\$ 5,589	\$ 18,048,509
ABRAHAM WAY	100.00	VERY GOOD	431	\$ 5,747	\$ 18,054,256
MIGLIORINI WAY	100.00	VERY GOOD	2,120	\$ 28,267	\$ 18,082,523
MIKENNA RUN	100.00	VERY GOOD	1,325	\$ 17,667	\$ 18,100,189
				\$ 18,100,189	